B EXERCISE 12

1
2
3
4
5.
6.
7
8
9
1

0

P

A.
A.
A,
A,
A,
A.
A.
A.
. A,

. about

saddle
drummer
flame
darkness
hunt
book
figure
over

baggage

EFEETETEREREEER

. amount
. case

. future

. fame

. warmth
. pullover
. floor

. bright

. rose

. village

elsicfafelolalocicia

. should
. chase

. number
. came

. market
. under

. hook

. fight

. cover

. manage

. ground

. basement
. umbrella
. manner

. remark

. funny

. cooker

. sight

. chosen

. stage

ol e ) e o o e e el

coLIVEWORKSHEETS



